LPKF LASER & ELECTRONICS SE

LPKF LASER & ELECTRONICS SE

ISIN: DE0006450000

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
7.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.83% (0.07)

DE0006450000
LPK

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

191 EUR

GERMANY DAX

7.46 EUR (5,000)
8.24 EUR (5,000)
7.905 EUR

7.905 EUR

7.85 EUR

7.785 EUR

7.57 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006450000&ID_NOTATION=39658163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006450000&ID_NOTATION=39658163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32e7f04a9993e2c51ed04eecb65e947d9c74c61dc2f82fe525821ca5ff9a2581&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1099c6ea897adaf04&time=1714590630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f21256a9946190396421e0225f875aea3d9ceda8616ac48d6f944238e5efdea&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed8a680806caecb01&time=1714590630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=493c88dda3ec6167323fa11b7cb2ad3d7a4d7847267da0f2cc25291f3acc1558&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f39471c24f07aa782&time=1714590630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1387d9b6cab67a630490f77bdc65ee6a5dbe7b32ffaa3f8b82251b5cfcf262a0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f245ee615b24e48c2&time=1714590630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f6582aa4e981d6710e83c892595566b0682262a6904e3d8ddb2bf7a7178b3be&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35bfe375959ae7b7b&time=1714590630&tool=RSC

LPKF LASER & ELECTRONICS SE

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
7.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DE0006450000
Symbol LPK
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 191 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.46 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 8.24 EUR (5,000)
Open 7.905 EUR
High 7.905 EUR
Low 7.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.785 EUR
VWAP 7.57 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +8.16% -21.01% -64.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.59 -2.09 -14.26
Beta 1.78 1.24 1.58
Volatility 40.32 35.71 44.23

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 19:16
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:45
04/30

Munich 2024/ 10:18
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

7.81 EUR

7.90 EUR

7.82 EUR

7.85 EUR

7.85 EUR

7.82 EUR (0
8.00 EUR (0

8.93 EUR (0

8.45 EUR (0

10.68 EUR (2024/01/11
7.73 EUR (2024/04/22
10.68 EUR (2024/01/11
6.53 EUR (2023/10/23

— — — — = O ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.08 66
0.07 20
0.00 58
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39658163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22881

LPKF LASER & ELECTRONICS SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After

Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity
Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
03/19

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:16

08:16

10:47

20:19

17:44

17:44

16:30

08:00

7.84 EUR

7.84 EUR

7.89 EUR

9.14 USD

7.88 EUR

7.88 EUR

7.82 EUR

7.84 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44722746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22880

LPKF LASER & ELECTRONICS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

M IPKE

Laser & Electronics

Contact Details
LPKF LASER & ELECTRONICS SE

Osteriede 7 - 30827 Garbsen
Telefon: +49-5131-7095-0
Fax: +49-5131-7095-90
E-mail: info@Ilpkf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Klaus
Fiedler

Christian
Witt

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Michel
Richard

Dirk Michael
Rothweiler

Ludger
Overmeyer

Alexa
Hergenrother

Anka Wittenberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@lpkf.com
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